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Log Time
00:00:01
00:04:09
00:08:43
00:14:09
00:17:34
00:22:59
00:30:01
00:33:52
00:38:32
00:44:45
00:48:30
00:53:10
01:25:26
02:30:00
02:35:36
02:38:48
02:42:46
02:48:33
02:52:18
03:00:01
03:04:28
03:07:57
03:11:43
03:16:39
03:22:12
03:29:59
03:34:10
03:38:02
03:41:49
03:47:24
03:53:12
04:25:05
04:55:13
05:25:29
19:25:21
20:25:17

CSN Daily Playlog

From: 08/18/2017 To:

08/18/2017

Mountain Time

Song Artist

Parachute Band

Surf City Christian Church
Youth Alive

Lou Fellingham and Phatfish
Suncoast Christian Outreact
Jeremey Ellis

Jon & Jennifer Meade
Shane Horner

Paul Oakley

Priscilla Miller

YFriday

Paradise Community Churct
Evan Wickham

New Life Church

Joel Engle

Hillsong

Farewell June

New Wine

Wendy O'Connell

Terri Collecutt

Eoghan Heaslip

Kristi Northup

Billy Foote

Phatfish

Victory Christian Center
Phil Wickham

Cathy Burton

Elevation Worship

Hillsong United

Casey Corum

Citipointe Church Brisbane
Elevation Worship
Paradise

Hillsong

Vertical Worship

Hillsong

Audio Title

'03)F0r The Honour
03)Forever I'm Yours

3)A|r | Breathe

3)This Is My Worship

3)Legacy

3)Righteous King

3)Carried Away

3)Search Me

3)Coming Alive

3)The Only True Thing

3)Alive

2)Hope

3)House Of The Holy One

2)This Is Our God

3)Wonder Of Your Love

1)Where We Belong

3)Servant

0)Adoration

3)I Have Been Redeemed

3)Be My King

2)Holy Is The Lord

3)Restore

2)Sing To The King

3)Holy Spirit

3)Only You

3)Wonderful

3)Great Is Our God

3)Our King Has Come

3)Glory

3)How | Love Your Ways

3)God Of The Universe

3)Give My Life to You

2)Wonderful God

3)With Everything

2)Open Up The Heavens

2)Endless Light
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Play Length
04:08.543
04:34.138
05:25.948
03:01.298
05:24.862
04:01.984
03:50.639
04:40.052
05:57.945
03:45.913
04:39.752
03:50.051
01:34.051
05:35.945
03:11.916
03:32.888
05:47.696
03:44.318
04:42.464
04:27.604
03:28.611
03:24.088
04:55.350
05:33.363
04:48.078
04:10.886
03:51.950
03:26.698
05:35.349
05:48.029
03:48.278
01:55.042
01:47.472
01:31.304
01:39.539
01:42.870



08/18/2017 20:54:17 Peculiar People Band
08/18/2017 21:55:28 Kari Jobe

(:02)True Worship Song 02:43.600

(:02)Beautiful 01:32.258
08/18/2017 23:25:06 Tim Hughes (:02)Counting On Your Name 01:55.696
08/18/2017 23:30:01 Martyn Layzell (:01)As Jesus Walked 04:43.357
08/18/2017 23:34:44 Abundant Life (:03)It's You 04:29.150
08/18/2017 23:39:13 Alleluia Music (:03)Alleluia 04:40.123
08/18/2017 23:43:57 Glenn Garrett (:03)You Shall Overcome 04:43.639
08/18/2017 23:48:41 Stuart Townend (:03)Lord Of Every Heart 03:50.415
08/18/2017 23:52:31 Hillsong London (:03)You Are Here (The Same 04:29.121



