CSN Daily Playlog

From: 08/18/2017 To: 08/18/2017

Mountain Time

Log Date	Log Time	Song Artist	Audio Title	Play Length
08/18/2017	00:00:01	Parachute Band	(:03)For The Honour	04:08.543
08/18/2017	00:04:09	Surf City Christian Church	(:03)Forever I'm Yours	04:34.138
08/18/2017	00:08:43	Youth Alive	(:03)Air I Breathe	05:25.948
08/18/2017	00:14:09	Lou Fellingham and Phatfish	(:03)This Is My Worship	03:01.298
08/18/2017	00:17:34	Suncoast Christian Outreach	(:03)Legacy	05:24.862
08/18/2017	00:22:59	Jeremey Ellis	(:03)Righteous King	04:01.984
08/18/2017	00:30:01	Jon & Jennifer Meade	(:03)Carried Away	03:50.639
08/18/2017	00:33:52	Shane Horner	(:03)Search Me	04:40.052
08/18/2017	00:38:32	Paul Oakley	(:03)Coming Alive	05:57.945
08/18/2017	00:44:45	Priscilla Miller	(:03)The Only True Thing	03:45.913
08/18/2017	00:48:30	YFriday	(:03)Alive	04:39.752
08/18/2017	00:53:10	Paradise Community Church	(:02)Hope	03:50.051
08/18/2017	01:25:26	Evan Wickham	(:03)House Of The Holy One	01:34.051
08/18/2017	02:30:00	New Life Church	(:02)This Is Our God	05:35.945
08/18/2017	02:35:36	Joel Engle	(:03)Wonder Of Your Love	03:11.916
08/18/2017	02:38:48	Hillsong	(:01)Where We Belong	03:32.888
08/18/2017	02:42:46	Farewell June	(:03)Servant	05:47.696
08/18/2017	02:48:33	New Wine	(:00)Adoration	03:44.318
08/18/2017	02:52:18	Wendy O'Connell	(:03)I Have Been Redeemed	04:42.464
08/18/2017	03:00:01	Terri Collecutt	(:03)Be My King	04:27.604
08/18/2017	03:04:28	Eoghan Heaslip	(:02)Holy Is The Lord	03:28.611
08/18/2017	03:07:57	Kristi Northup	(:03)Restore	03:24.088
08/18/2017	03:11:43	Billy Foote	(:02)Sing To The King	04:55.350
08/18/2017	03:16:39	Phatfish	(:03)Holy Spirit	05:33.363
08/18/2017	03:22:12	Victory Christian Center	(:03)Only You	04:48.078
08/18/2017	03:29:59	Phil Wickham	(:03)Wonderful	04:10.886
08/18/2017	03:34:10	Cathy Burton	(:03)Great Is Our God	03:51.950
08/18/2017	03:38:02	Elevation Worship	(:03)Our King Has Come	03:26.698
08/18/2017	03:41:49	Hillsong United	(:03)Glory	05:35.349
08/18/2017	03:47:24	Casey Corum	(:03)How I Love Your Ways	05:48.029
08/18/2017	03:53:12	Citipointe Church Brisbane	(:03)God Of The Universe	03:48.278
08/18/2017	04:25:05	Elevation Worship	(:03)Give My Life to You	01:55.042
08/18/2017	04:55:13	Paradise	(:02)Wonderful God	01:47.472
08/18/2017	05:25:29	Hillsong	(:03)With Everything	01:31.304
08/18/2017	19:25:21	Vertical Worship	(:02)Open Up The Heavens	01:39.539
08/18/2017	20:25:17	Hillsong	(:02)Endless Light	01:42.870

08/18/2017	20:54:17	Peculiar People Band	(:02)True Worship Song	02:43.600
08/18/2017	21:55:28	Kari Jobe	(:02)Beautiful	01:32.258
08/18/2017	23:25:06	Tim Hughes	(:02)Counting On Your Name	01:55.696
08/18/2017	23:30:01	Martyn Layzell	(:01)As Jesus Walked	04:43.357
08/18/2017	23:34:44	Abundant Life	(:03)It's You	04:29.150
08/18/2017	23:39:13	Alleluia Music	(:03)Alleluia	04:40.123
08/18/2017	23:43:57	Glenn Garrett	(:03)You Shall Overcome	04:43.639
08/18/2017	23:48:41	Stuart Townend	(:03)Lord Of Every Heart	03:50.415
08/18/2017	23:52:31	Hillsong London	(:03)You Are Here (The Same	04:29.121